
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
77 
42 

827 
801 
803 
898 

3 
861 
899 
204 
999 
505 
876 
810 
969 

Name 
Daniel Hentschel 
Karl Heinz Matzinger 
Libor Neckař 
Andreas Krammer 
Friedrich Franz 
Jakub Křeček 
Gottfried Hatz 
Volker Heinke 
Martin Křeček 
Wolfgang Maurer 
Angel Bratovanov 
Jan Mareček 
Jakub Kirchner 
Jürgen Kapeller 
Milan Svoboda 

Class 
C1 

C1 

C2 

C2 

C1 

C4 

C1 

C2 

C4 

C2 

C4 

C4 

C3 

C3 

C2 

Best Tm 
1:40.358 
1:41.447 
1:42.521 
1:44.173 
1:47.247 
1:48.631 
1:49.305 
1:49.534 
1:50.300 
1:50.873 
1:55.959 
1:56.195 
2:00.670 

Diff 

1.089 
2.163 
3.815 
6.889 
8.273 
8.947 
9.176 
9.942 

10.515 
15.601 
15.837 
20.312 

In Lap 
4 
2 
4 
2 
2 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
0 
0 

Země/State 
DE 
AU 
CZ 
AU 
AU 
CZ 
AU 
DE 
CZ 
AU 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
AU 
CZ 

Název teamu 
Hentschel Trans Racing 
Gröpl Racing 
Lander Racing team 
X-Car TIBS Racing 
FF Team 
Hamster 
Revolution Performance 
team Heinke 
Hamster 
Zündflamme.at 
RaceControl 
RTR Projects 
IVT 
Kapeller Racing 
Automotoklub Pelhřimov 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 25.09.2018 20:54:26 
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Silesia Ring 
Kvalifikace  

Kvalifikace C 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 13:31:30 

Silesia Ring 3,636 km 

24.09.2018 13:30 


